
The following holidays (subject to change) will be observed by this Mission during 

calendar year 2012: 

 
 

January 2 Monday New Year’s Day US/Malawi 

January 16 Monday 
Martin Luther King 

John Chilembwe Day 
US/Malawi 

February 20 Monday Presidents Day US 

March 5 Monday Martyrs Day Malawi 

April 6 Friday Good Friday Malawi 

April 9 Monday Easter Monday Malawi 

May 1 Tuesday Labor Day Malawi 

May 14 Monday Kamuzu Day Malawi 

May 28 Monday Memorial Day US 

July 4 Wednesday Independence Day US 

July 6 Friday Republic Day Malawi 

TBD  Eid El Fitr Malawi 

September 3 Monday Labor Day US 

October 8 Monday Columbus Day US 

October 15 Monday Mothers Day Malawi 

November 12 Monday Veterans Day US 

November 22 Thursday Thanksgiving US 

December 25 Tuesday Christmas Day US/Malawi 

 


